Arapahoe Youth League, Inc.

Arapahoe Youth League, Inc.

OFFICIAL 2023 FOOTBALL WEB ROSTER

Roster Date

Club

Loveland

Grade / Division

4th Grade

‘Re;

Colorado

Coach Chris Gebhardt
Delegate
Football VP Heath Dorris Playdown 75
Football Secretary Daniel Wynn Single Patch 101+
*0x ||ST ALPHABETICALLY *+
NO. P# FIRST NAME LAST NAME GRADE| WEIGHT | PATCH Ex
1 38|Apollo Rojas-Crawford 4th 96
2 50|Britton Bratcher 3rd 79
3 21|Cooper Krautkramer 4th 92
4 3|Dane Parsons 4th 65
5 15|Emmerson Troxell 4th 83
6 55(Huddson Meggenberg 3rd 59
7 8[Hunter Grebe 4th 72
8 10|Jackson Ruberg 4th 65
9 18|Jaxon Lozania 4th 107| X
10 1(Jordan Gebhardt 4th 73
1" 12(Kody Sauer 4th 91
12 23|Liam Noble 4th 82
13 11]|Linkin Beard 4th 84
14 13[Nico Lucchino 3rd 74
15 22|Parker French 4th 73
16 86|Peter Kranske 4th 64
17 63|River Anderson 4th 105 X
18 5|Treyson Stoner 4th 119| X
19 0|Warren Kilpatrick 4th 73
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
ORIGINAL FORMS ON FILE WITH LEAGUE SECRETARY
PD - PLAY DOWN PLAYER, PU - 2 year Play Up, GF - GRANDFATHERED PLAYER, Patch- * - SINGLE PATCHED PLAYER

Out of Territory Players are identified utilizing Bold




OFFICIAL 2024 FOOTBALL WEB ROSTER

Arapahoe Youth League, Inc.

Roster Date 8/7/2024
Club LFC
Grade / Division 6th Grade

e
N\ LW

Colorado

Coach Matt Gebhardt
Delegate
Football VP Heath Dorris Playdown 95
Football Secretary Daniel Wynn Single Patch 126+
w0 L|ST ALPHABETICALLY **
NO. P# FIRST NAME LAST NAME GRADE| WEIGHT | PATCH| Ex
1 18|Joaquin Alvarado 6 109
2 72|Jackson Belfiore 6 92
3 7|Jacob Brown 6 80
4 12|Joseph Cardenas 6 95
5 6|Jace Conway 6 94
6 15|Edgar Cummings 6 88
7 16|Jackson Dye 6 119
8 17|Zion Farrell 6 140 X
9 1|Carter Fast 5 89
10 4|Nicholas Gebhardt 6 101
" 10(Easton Griffin 6 132 X
12 20(Kolten Haby 6 98
13 22|Landen Hocum 6 98
14 0|Gage Lauer 6 117
15 2|Liam Moran 6 111
16 21|Macklund O'Brien 6 104
17 43|Eli Robson 6 104
18 19|Hutch Sauvageau 6 89
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

ORIGINAL FORMS ON FILE WITH LEAGUE SECRETARY
PD - PLAY DOWN PLAYER, PU -2 year Play Up, GF - GRANDFATHERED PLAYER, Patch - * - SINGLE PATCHED PLAYER

Out of Territory Players are identified utilizing Bold
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